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Auction Opens. Tue, Jan 26 5:00pm ET

Lot

0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309

0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329

Title

Vintage Crystal Mustard Jar

ezmoves Furniture Moving System

Art Glass Hat

Vintage Lorraine Art Glass Bowl

Pet Memoria Stone

Rhinestone Hair Barrette

Vintage Leather Screw On Earrings
Traditional Chinese Boading Balls

Spalding NBA Zi/0 Indoor/Outdoor Basketball

Vintage Murano Pedestal Centerpiece/Fruit
Bowl w Ruffled Edges

Model Kit Lot

Collectible Car Lot

Eagle Themed Knife

Car Lot

Football Collectible Plague

Hockey Cards

Tim Horton Base Set of Hockey Cards
Wooden Wall Clock

Rose Quartz Bead Bracel et

Metal Wave Bracelet

Carved White Jade Seated Buddha
Elephant Brooch with Abalone Shell Inlay
Mother of Pearl Necklace

Silver Ring

Pair of Metal Bangles

Sterling Silver Ring

L eaded Stained Glass Window

Sterling Silver Ring with Turquoise Blue Stone
Down Duvet Comforter

Large Ring with Ladies Face & Hair Design

Auction Closes. Thu, Feb 4 8:00pm ET

Lot
0330

0331
0332
0333
0334

0335

0336
0337

0338
0339
0340
0341
0342

0343

0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351

0352
0353
0354
0355

Title

Two Book Set: George Meredith - Poems Vol 1
&2

How To Play Chess
The Rubaiyat of Omar Khayyam
Poems & Songs of Burns

Perfect Sight Without Glasses - The Cure of
Imperfect Sight by Treatment Without Glasses

The Elements of Drawing & Perspective - John
Ruskin

Pears Shilling Cyclopedia

The Sunlit Highway - Selected Piecesin Prose
& Verse

Sterling Silver Earrings with Large Garnet
TealLight Lamp

3 Metal Plant Stands

Rhinestone Necklace

Bracelet with 4 Coloured Meta Insert &
Twisted Detail

Sterling Silver Hinged Drop Earrings With
Black Stones

Tribal Earrings

Sterling Silver Bracelet with White Opal

Art Nouveau Earrings with Blue & Grey Agate
Small Petit Point Bag

Scottish Tartan Brooch

Large White Medal Scottish Tartan Brooch
WW 1 Victory Medal to a Canadian Major
Two Canadian Military Berets

Copper Canteen
Military Wedge Cap
Scottish Kilt Belt
Wood Propeller



Lot

0356
0357
0358

0359
0360
0361

0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372

0373
0374
0375

0376

0377

0378

0379

0380
0381

0382

0383
0384

0385

0386
0387

Title

Wood Propeller
Scottish Type Leather Belt and Pouch
Set of 4 Scouting patches

Set of 4 Scouting patches
Set of 4 Scouting patches
2 Scouting Jamboree Patches

Set of 4 Scouting Patches

Set of 4 misc scouting patches

Irish Military Hat with Irish Kings Crown badge
50's Vintage Metal Sign

US Cavalry Type Pistol Holster

Royal Berkshire Fire Brigade Hat Badge

West Sussex Fire Brigade

Lanarkshire Fire Brigade hat badge

Trinidad and Tobago Fire Service Hat Badge
Two Ontario Fire Chiefs Pins. Sterling.

Contemporary CZ/Faux Tahitian Pearl Pierced
Earrings

Contemporary CZ/Green Stone Circle Pendant
Vintage Sterling Silver Agate Pierced Earrings

Vintage Sterling Silver Amber Star of David
Pierced Earrings

Vintage Sterling Silver Black Onyx Aztec
Ethnic Faces Pierced Earrings

Contemporary Celtic Pennanular Sterling Silver
Pierced Earrings

Vintage Sterling Silver Black Onyx Pierced
Earrings

Artisan Made Sterling Silver Crystal/Amethyst
Pierced Earrings

Vintage Sterling Silver Pierced Hoops

Vintage Organic Sterling Silver Black Onyx
Clip-On Earrings, 23.4 grams

Antique Turkkoman Central Asia Carnelian
Sterling Silver Pendant 6.1 grams

Contemporary Sterling Silver Cat Pendant

Contemporary Sterling Silver Sponge Coral
Articulated Pendant

Contemporary Blue Stone Sterling Silver
Pendant

StoneTurtle

Vintage Sterling Silver Scenic Bird Pendant
~Heron~ 17 grams
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Lot
0388

0389

0390

0391

0392

0393

0394

0395

0396
0397

0398
0399
0400

0401

0402

0403

0404
0405

0406

0407

0408

0409

0410

0411

0412
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Title
Old Tribal Silver Dimensional Pendant 8.7
grams Argentina

Antique Central Asia Sterling Silver Embossed
Pendant 8.7 Grams

Vintage Sterling Silver Slot Machine & Spade
Flush Charm

Contemporary Sterling Silver Modernist Amber
Pendant

VintageTaxco Mexico Sterling Silver Hair
Ornament And Pick, 13.6 Grams

Contemporary Artisan Made Serpentine Beads
Necklace & Pierced Earrings Set W Sterling
Findings

Old French Catholic Rosary Black Wooden
Prayer Beads & Cross

Vintage Sterling Silver Religious Pendant &
Chain
Antique Victorian Red Stone Bar Pin

Contemporary Sterling silver Rutilated Quartz
Pendant & Chain

Sterling Silver Heart & Chain
Sterling Silver Heart/Balls & Chain

Contemporary Sterling Silver Amethyst
Bead/Marcasites & Pendant Necklace

Antique Sterling Silver Topaz Glass Pendant &
Chain Hallmarked Chester

Contemporary Sterling Silver Dol phin Pendant
& Earrings With Chain

Very Old And Lovely Sterling Silver Acorns &
Oak Leaves Necklace

Two Vintage Silver Plated Thistle Spoons

Vintage Bouguet of Flowers Porcelain Brooch
Austria

Vintage Thistle Brooch Mizpah

Two Vintage Maple Leaf Sterling Silver Pins
(Birks & Keyes)

Vintage Irish Celtic Sterling Silver Connemara
Signed Handmade Brooch |SJ

1950s Topaz Coloured Round Rhinestone
Brooch Austria

Old Robert Allison Sterling Silver Scottish
Rampant Lion Brooch Hallmarked

Old Mosaic Six Sided Floral Brooch Italy Circa
1940s

Old Scottish Sterling Silver Pin No Plume



Lot
0413

0414

0415
0416

0417

0418

0419

0420

0421

0422
0423

0424
0425
0426

0427

0428

0429

0430

0431

0432

0433

0434

0435

0436

0437

Title
Old Brass Madonna Bird Brooch

Vintage 1960s Signed Goldette Victorian Style
Bracelet

Vintage Birks Sterling Silver Bangle

Contemporary Silver Tone Green Bead Slave
Bracelet/Ring Combination

Old Tribal &€ Heartd€™ Afghan Kuchi Tribal Silver
Bangle 85 Grams

Contemporary Sterling Silver Heart Link
Bracelet 12.6 Grams

Contemporary Sterling Silver Green Glass Evil
Eye Bracelet 8.5 Grams

Vintage Sterling Silver Heart & Raphael Charm
Bracelet 8.3 Grams

Vintage Sterling Silver Dolphins Bracelet 8
Grams

Vintage Carved Coral 10K Gold Pendant
Vintage 14k Gold Pierced Hoops 2.7 Grams

Vintage 14K Gold Pearl Studs
Vintage 14K Gold Diamond Studs
Vintage 10K Gold Chain 3.6 Grams

Vintage 10K Gold Ring 1.8 Grams

Vintage Black Onyx Sterling Silver Ring, 12.5
Grams

Contemporary Sterling Silver Blue Stone Ring,
7.5 Grams

Contemporary Rainbow Moonstone Sterling
Silver Ring 5.2 Grams

Vintage Labradorite Sterling Silver Ring 5.2
Grams

Vintage Sterling Silver Turquoise Inlay &€ leafa€™
Ring 5.3 Grams

Vintage Sterling Silver Green Stone Marcasite
Heart Ring 2.3 Grams

Vintage Sterling Silver Lapis Lazuli Ring 9.3
Grams

Vintage 1960s Holt Howard Cat Wall Pocket
Caddy Japan Cozy Kitten

Four Vintage Birks Sterling Silver Clam Shell
Nut Dishes, 107.4 Grams

Vintage Hallmarked Birks Sterling Footed
Mustard Pot & Cobalt Blue Glass Liner 94.5
Grams
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Lot
0438

0439

0440

0441

0442

0443

0445

0446

0447
0448
0449
0450

0451

0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
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Title
Two Very Old Brass (German) & Copper
(Japanese) Metal Match Holders

Old Brass Hinged Footed Trinket Chest Style
Box

Vintage Art Glass Caithness Scotland &€ Pebble&d€™
Glass Paperweight

Vintage Tarot Cards, B.P. Grimaud France W
Box & Instructionsin French

Vintage Sterling Silver Deco Hand Mirror 289
Grams

Classic Genuine Italian Lesather Travel / Trolley
Bag

HO Scale Model Trains, Power Pack,
Accessories Lot

Pair Carved Folk Art Mechanical Wine/ Liquor
Bottle Stopper

Hand Painted Box, Ink Bottles, Waterman's,
Glasses Case Lot

Three Clocks Lot - Advertising
Two old Baseball Bats, Louiiville Slugger
Old Folk Art Whirligig, Kicking Donkey

Vintage Samsonite Safari |1 Leather Look - 2
Piece. Luggage Set

Sterling Silver Necklace w Orange Amber
Pendant

Sterling Silver Dangly Cross Earrings

10K Gold Heart Bracelet

Sterling Silver Turquoise Ring

Sterling Silver Mother of Pearl Necklace
Sterling Silver Cutwork Ring

Sterling Silver Green Stone Necklace
Sterling Silver Moonstone Ring

Carved Stone Owl Figure w Bay Owl Inside
Wooden Victorian Cottage Dollhouse Kit
Sterling Silver Amethyst Heart Necklace
Royal Doulton Miniature 1979 Elaine Figure
Dangly Sterling Mother of Pearl Earrings
Sterling Silver Mother of Pearl Ring
Sterling Silver 24" Chain w Celtic Pendant
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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